TABELLA DI MARCIA GF BRIKO TORINO 2025

Km Ora passaggio - media
Localita Strada [ Punto rilevamento Percorsi | Parziali | Percorrere | Km 38
TORINO - Partenza Motovelodromo corso Casale 0,0 0,0 116,0 08 : 30
San Mauro Torinese centro citta 6,0 6,0 110,0 08 : 39
Castiglione Torinese centro citta 11,0 5,0 105,0 08 : 47
Gassino Torinese centro citta 12,0 1,0 104,0 08 : 49
Rivalba s.p. 97 18,0 6,0 98,0 08 : 58
Cinzano via Francesco Rossi 22,0 4,0 94,0 09 : 04
Berzano San Pietro via Roma 26,0 4,0 90,0 09 : 10
Casalborgone centro citta 31,0 5,0 85,0 09 : 18
Aramengo passaggio s.p. 458 38,0 7,0 78,0 09 : 30
Passerano Marmorito passaggio su s.p. 458 42,0 4,0 74,0 09 : 35
Cocconato centro citta 46,0 40 | 70,0 09 : 41
Montiglio Fraz. Carboneri 52,0 6,0 64,0 09 : 50
Cunico centro citta 55,0 3,0 61,0 09 : 55
Piea centro citta 590 | 40 | 57,0 10 : 01
Viale passaggio su s.p. 9 63,0 4,0 53,0 10 : 07
Cortazzone passaggio su s.p. 9 65,0 2,0 51,0 10 : 10
Montafia Fraz. Bagnasco 69,0 4,0 47,0 10 : 16
Capriglio passaggio su s.p. 33 72,0 3,0 44,0 0 : 21
Castelnuovo Don Bosco Basilica Don Bosco 75,0 3,0 41,0 10 : 26
Castelnuovo Don Bosco V. Rapelli - V.Aliberti- V. Albugnano 81,0 6,0 35,0 10 : 35
Moncucco Torinese Incrocio tra sp 23B con sp 32 86,0 5,0 30,0 10 : 43
Arignano incrocio tra sp 121 e sp 119 93,0 7,0 23,0 10 : 54
Andezeno centro citta 97,0 4,0 19,0 11 : 00
Chieri Rotonda S. Anna - via Ambuschetti 99,0 2,0 17,0 11 : 03
Pino Torinese Valle Ceppi - V. Miglioretti 108,0 9,0 8,0 11 17
Pino Torinese v.Valle Gola - v.Nielli - V.Camandona 110,0 2,0 6,0 11 : 20
Arrivo Pino Torinese Strada dei Colli Loc.Pennone 116,0 6.0 0.0 1 . 30

116,0




